For details on dimensions, see relevant drawings.
30 mm30 mm
93.5 mm
Plastic Safety Interlock
Switches
Plastic safety interlock Switches.
 �UL/CSA/CE markings
� Forced contact-opening mechanism

(–25 to +70˚C)
LJS-PA Series
ORDER GUIDE
� Body
� Tongued key
Contact type
N.C. x 1 + N.O. x 1 LJS-PA502
N.C. x 2 LJS-PA792
Catalog listing
Shape
Straight type LJS-Z11
Right angle type LJS-Z12
Adjustable type LJS-Z13
Catalog listing
INTERNAL SWITCH
1
CONTACT OPERATION
PERFORMANCE
Standards
Conformed standards
Approved standards
Protective structure
Electrical shock protection
Electrical rating
Impact resistance
Vibration resistance
Tongued key operating speed
Mechanical operation
frequency
Operating humidity range
Body
Terminal
Cover
Head
Mechanical life
Electrical life
Rated energizing current (lth)
Rated impulse withstanding
voltage (Uimp)
Rated insulation voltage (Ui)
Short-circuit protective device
Internal switch
Conditional rated
short-circuit current
Operating temperature
range
Structure
Electrical
performance
Mechanical
performance
Environmental
conditions
Recommended
tightening torque
Life
UL / CSA
IP67 (JIS C 0920) (IEC 60529)
Class II (IEC 60536)
Slow action
See separate Table 1.
10A
Breaking fuse 10A type gG (gl)
500V IEC 60947-1, 300V UL / CSA
100 m/s2 (11 ms)  IEC 60068-2-27
50 m/s2 (10 to 500 Hz)  IEC 60068-2-6
1,000A
6,000V
0.01 m/s to 0.5 m/s
10 operations/min
1,000,000 operations or more
400,000 operations or more
–25 to +70˚C (No freezing allowed.)